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Appler Jonathan Saturday, November 14, 1863 Pg 2

Arthurs Marshal Saturday, December 19, 1863 Pg 3

Bannon Edward Saturday, October 17, 1863 Pg 2

Bennett James H. Saturday, August 29, 1863 Pg 2

Chute Augustus S. Saturday, July 4, 1863 Pg 2

Clarke Dr. J.W. Saturday, August 1, 1863 Pg 2

Clifford Luke Saturday, July 4, 1863 Pg 2

Compston C/O Newton Compston Saturday, June 20, 1863 Pg 3

Cook Capt. John Saturday, June 20, 1863 Pg 2

Cowne Mr. T.W. Saturday, November 14, 1863 Pg 3

Davis Arthur C. Saturday, June 6, 1863 Pg 2

Davis Arthur C. Saturday, May 30, 1863 Pg 2

Dennis Dr. J.W. Saturday, September 19, 1863 Pg 2
Dugan Bettie M. Saturday, November 14, 1863 Pg 2
Dungan Mrs. Julia Ann Saturday, March 21, 1863 Pg 3

Eaton Turner Saturday, July 4, 1863 Pg 2

Farden Mrs. Ella Saturday, March 21, 1863 Pg 3

Glidden Jefferson W. Saturday, March 14, 1863 Pg 2

Gould Mrs. Elizabeth Saturday, May 16, 1863 Pg 2

Hall Albert McFarland Saturday, September 19, 1863 Pg 2

Hall Maggie Lodwick Saturday, November 28, 1863 Pg 2

Hayes Capt. Saturday, June 6, 1863 Pg 2

Hays Capt. Thomas Saturday, December 19, 1863 Pg 3

Higgins I/O Charles W. Higgins Saturday, August 29, 1863 Pg 2

Hudson Mary Emma Saturday, August 8, 1863 Pg 2

Kerr Franklin C. Saturday, May 30, 1863 Pg 2

Leete Uriah Saturday, May 30, 1863 Pg 2

McFarland, Sr. Daniel Saturday, May 16, 1863 Pg 2

Miller William A. Saturday, July 11, 1863 Pg 2

Miller William Saturday, September 5, 1863 Pg 3

Morton Ellennora Saturday, December 12, 1863 Pg 2

Mullin Emma B. Saturday, September 19, 1863 Pg 3

Onkst Joseph Saturday, January 31, 1863 Pg 3

Richardson Isabella Jane Saturday, May 9, 1863 Pg 2

Seidenbach Mr. L. Saturday, January 17, 1863 Pg 2

Thompson Washington Saturday, July 4, 1863 Pg 3

Walter Mrs. Isabella Saturday, May 9, 1863 Pg 2

Williams C/O Evan Williams Saturday, October 31, 1863 Pg 3

Wilson James Saturday, May 30, 1863 Pg 3


